STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FTECD NAME TEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
CHAPARRAL 10 #1
OPERATOR COUNTY
SANTA FE ENERGY RESOURCES, INC. EDDY
ADDRESS
CCATION

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET] DISPLACEMENT
6341 63.41 2.75 4.30 304.23 304.23
6435 0.94 3.00 523 4.92 309.15
6526 0.91 2.50 4.36 3.97 31312
6651 1.25 2.50 4.36 5.45 318.57
6772 1.21 2.00 3.49 4.22 322.79
6892 1.20 2.00 3.49 4.19 326.98
7012 1.20 1.25 2.18 2.62 329.60
7172 1.60 2.75 480 7.68 337.28
7234 0.62 250 4.36 2.70 339.98
7327 0.93 2.50 4.36 4.06 344.04
7451 124 2.50 4.36 5.41 349.45
7543 0.92 275 4.80 4.41 353.86
7606 0.63 3.00 5.23 3.30 357.16
7699 0.93 2.50 4.36 4.06 361.21
7823 1.24 2.75 4.80 5.95 367.16
7947 1.24 1.50 2.62 3.25 370.41
8097 1.50 1.00 1.75 2.62 373.03
8259 1.62 0.50 0.87 1.41 374.44
8629 3.70 2.00 3.49 12.91 387.35
8755 1.26 1.50 2.62 3.30 390.65
8973 2.18 1.25 2.18 4.76 395.41
9373 4.00 1.00 1.75 6.98 402.39
9744 3.71 1.50 2.62 9.71 412.10
10083 3.39 125 2.18 7.40 419.49
10716 6.33 1.00 175 11.05 430.54
R ]. TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
" O/ , URIZEU REFRESENITATIVE MNANIE OF LUWRNY
j‘ KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
: x TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




